02.11.2008

Sprintertag 2008

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 11

50m Freistil Frauen
Lauf 1

Theres Grinert
Lilith Weil
Annika Dauer

O~NOOPWNE

-
QD

uf 2

Cynthia-Marie Schubert
Pauline von Mdller
Alisa Fritzsch

Maryam Alsaleh

Sophie Keller

Jenny Wittig

uf 3

Monique Petzold
Marlen Drechsel
Nataly Baron
Luise Ginther
Jasmin Weingarten
Sarah Schumann
Vanessa Kreusel
Vivien Koller

uf 4

Anna Melech
Anne Klentz
Nadine Westermann
Vivienne-Stella Schneider
Mira Selling
Monique Menzer
Paula Ranft
Nicole Legler
uf 5

Lena Meisner

Luise Donat

Katrin Gruner

Maria Wittig

Maxi Seifert

Jessica Wohlgemuth

Marie Seltner

Jennifer Mehlhorn
uf 6

Josephin Seidel

Franziska Leonhardt

Anja Hellner

Lisa Kunze

Nathalie Kruse

Arlett Dix

Pauline Klose

Jenny Mittelbach
uf 7

Heidi Fiedler
Juliane Jacobi
Sophie Beyrich
Christin Wostratzky
Isabel Beyrich

Pia du Puits

Linda Hopf
Vanessa Petzold
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1999
2000

1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
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2000
1996
1997
1996
1997
2000
1999
1998

1998
1995
1998
1996
1999
1997
1997
1996

1996
1997
1993
1993
1996
1997
1996
1996

1993
1992
1994
1993
1995
1995
1998
1993

1992
1990
1992
1993
1990
1994
1994
1995

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

Dresdner SC 1898

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Einheit Sid Chemnitz

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau
Einheit Sid Chemnitz
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV

01:04,99

01:00,18
00:52,54
00:48,92
00:50,09
00:53,55
01:00,48

00:48,34
00:47,78
00:45,79
00:44,46
00:44,93
00:47,63
00:48,33
00:48,83

00:43,22
00:42,52
00:41,92
00:40,87
00:41,51
00:42,25
00:43,18
00:43,24

00:39,74
00:39,52
00:39,11
00:38,11
00:38,58
00:39,14
00:39,59
00:40,69

00:37,24
00:36,48
00:36,11
00:35,53
00:35,73
00:36,33
00:36,99
00:37,74

00:34,90
00:34,03
00:33,68
00:33,16
00:33,16
00:33,99
00:34,87
00:34,93
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Sprintertag 2008

Seite: 2

Wettkampf-Nr. 11

50m Freistil Frauen

Lauf 8

Julia Westermann
Irene Porschhofer
Josephine Klose
Claudia Bauer
Stephanie Mader
Nadine Ludwig

Jana Scholz
Stephanie Schonfeld

O~NOOPWNE

1992
1994
1995
1990
1994
1995
1993
1994

Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

00:32,51
00:31,15
00:30,91
00:30,36
00:30,77
00:31,06
00:32,42
00:33,08
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